

Goa State Biodiversity Board C/o Department of Science, Technology & Environment, Opp. Saligao Seminary, Saligao, Bardez, Goa- 403511 Website: <u>www.gsbb.goa.gov.in</u> email: <u>govan.gsbb@gmail.com</u> Phone No: 8767721638 <u>E-TENDER NOTICE</u>

<u>(e-Tender)</u>

Ref.No.12-4-2024/GSBB/Govan/707

Date: - 18-12-2024

The Office of Goa State Biodiversity Board (GSBB), Saligao, Bardez-Goa invites online Tender from approved and eligible bidders for the following work/service:

Sr. No.	Name of Work/Service	Estimated base rate
1.	The Goa State Biodiversity Board (GSBB) Invites tender for Selection of Technical bid and financial bid to purchase of machinery and equipment under GoVan Project in the State of Goa.	₹1,57,25,000/-
1. The last date of online application is 08/01/2025 up to 18.55 hrs.		
2. The last date of online submission of tender is 08/01/2025 up to 18.55 hrs.		
3. The date & time of opening of online tender is 10/01/2025 after 11:00 hours in the Office of		
Goa State Biodiversity Board, Saligao, Bardez-Goa.		
For all participation & other details visit on e-tendering website (<u>https://eprocure.goa.gov.in</u>)		
Sd/-		
(Member Secretary, GSBB)		